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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

+ Huguenin Loïc (2007) 10.00

 
1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

1 a Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 10.00

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 a Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 b Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 9.75

1 Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Janick (2006) 9.75

1 Bohner Nael (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 9.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

1 a Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.00

1 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.00
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.00

1 c Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.00
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00

1 d Berger Loris (2006) 9.00
- Schärz Remo (2006) 9.00

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 a Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75

1 b Müller Janick (2006) 8.75
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Huguenin Loïc (2007) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 a Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

1 b Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00

+ Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Beljean Elio (2009) 10.00

1 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00

1 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Hodler Jan (2008) 10.00

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 9.75

1 Tang Diego (2008) 9.75
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75
+ Stähli Joe (2008) 9.75

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

1 Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Tang Diego (2008) 8.50

1 a Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 b Stern Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 Stähli Joe (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Hodler Jan (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 a Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 b Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 c Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 d Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Tang Diego (2008) 8.50

1 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 b Beljean Elio (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

+ Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Künzi Jona (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Schluchter Gian (2010) 10.00

+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 10.00

1 a Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00

1 b Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00
+ Cuenin Maxence (2011) 10.00

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 9.75
+ Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75
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1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 a Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75

1 b Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75

1 c Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75
+ Lepori Nico (2011) 9.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75

1 a Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75

1 b Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75

1 Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 8.75
- Käser Matteo (2011) 8.75

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 8.75
- Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 8.75

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

1 Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 a Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
o Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50
o Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50

1 b Lepori Nico (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.50
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Cuenin Maxence (2011) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Schenk Elias (2013) 10.00

+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00

 
1 Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00

+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

 
1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00

+ Bürgi Marco (2012) 10.00

1 a Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00

1 c Egli Stefan (2012) 10.00
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 10.00

1 Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Hemund Tim (2013) 9.75

1 Cosandier Allan (2012) 9.75
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.75

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

1 Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Messerli Sven (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50

1 Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 Kehrli Lenny (2012) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 a Bürgi Marco (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 b Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

+ Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00

 
1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00

+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00

 
1 Burger Etienne (2004) 10.00

+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 10.00

1 a Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.00

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 a Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
- Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.75

1 b Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75
- Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.75

1 Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

1 Stalder Nick (2005) 8.75
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Hänni Sven (2005) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50


